Turn-Key Mobile, Inc.

501 Lakeview Heights, Suite 101
Jefferson City, MO 65109

573-893-9888 Office 314-754-9794 Fax

Name / Address

Oklahoma County Sheriff
201 North Shartel
Oklahoma City OK 73102

Proposal

Date

Proposal #

9/18/2013

15876

Sales Rep Prepared By

PO #

Accepted By

Item

Description

Qty

Rate

Total

Refurb

CF-WEB301MA

DUB-H7
PA-1505-3239

MISC SALES

Options - Refurbs

Panasonic CF-30K Refurbished Toughbook laptop

***WHILE SUPPLIES LAST***

*Cabinets Grade A

*New Touchscreen

*Hard drive 120GB

*0/S Windows 7

‘RAM 2GB

*OEM AC Adapter/Power cord

Standard Keyboard

*Shipping Includes Fed Ex Ground Shipping Insured Lower 48 states
*90 Day Warranty (Heartland Services)

Panasonic CF-30/CF-31 ONLY Docking Station with single high-gain
pass-through

D-Link DUB H7 - Hub - 7 ports - Hi-Speed USB

Lind Electronics Dual DC-DC Power Adapter for Panasonic Dock and
D-Link USB Hub for CF-30

Computer Mount - vehicle(s) to be determined

Emissive KYB $175.00

Gobi  $345.00

2GB RAM Upgrade $90.00

1TB HDD $460.00

Year 1 XW Coverage $175.00
Year 1+2 XW Coverage $300.00
Year 1+2+3 XW Coverage $460.00

*Antennas and consoles also available

2,300.00

460.00

35.00
149.95

300.00

2,300.00

460.00

35.00
149.95

300.00

Proposals are good for 30 days. Please ask your rep for

updated pricing and availability.

Total

$3,244.95

Signature




