

Turn-Key Mobile, Inc.

501 Lakeview Heights, Suite 101 Jefferson City, MO 65109

573-893-9888 Office 314-754-9794 Fax

Proposal

Date	Proposal #		
9/18/2013	15876		

Name / Address
Oklahoma County Sheriff 201 North Shartel
Oklahoma City OK 73102

		Sales Rep	Prepared By	PO#		Accepted By			
Item		Description	on	Qty			Rate Total		
Refurb	Panasonic CF-30K Refurbished Toughbook laptop ***WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*** •Cabinets Grade A •New Touchscreen			1		2,300.00	2,300.00		

	WHILE SUPPLIES LAST		,	ĺ ,	ĺ
	•Cabinets Grade A				ĺ
	•New Touchscreen				ĺ
	•Hard drive 120GB				ĺ
	•O/S Windows 7				ĺ
	•RAM 2GB				ĺ
	•OEM AC Adapter/Power cord				ĺ
	•Standard Keyboard				ĺ
	•Shipping Includes Fed Ex Ground Shipping Insured Lower 48 states				ĺ
	•90 Day Warranty (Heartland Services)				ĺ
CF-WEB301MA	Panasonic CF-30/CF-31 ONLY Docking Station with single high-gain	1	460.00	460.00	ĺ
	pass-through				ĺ
DUB-H7	D-Link DUB H7 - Hub - 7 ports - Hi-Speed USB	1	35.00	35.00	ĺ
PA-1505-3239	Lind Electronics Dual DC-DC Power Adapter for Panasonic Dock and	1	149.95	149.95	ĺ
	D-Link USB Hub for CF-30				ĺ
MISC SALES	Computer Mount - vehicle(s) to be determined	1	300.00	300.00	ĺ
					ĺ
					ĺ
Options - Refurbs	Emissive KYB \$175.00				ĺ
	Gobi \$345.00				ĺ
	2GB RAM Upgrade \$90.00				ĺ
	1TB HDD \$460.00				ĺ
	Year 1 XW Coverage \$175.00				ĺ
	Year 1+2 XW Coverage \$300.00				ĺ
	Year 1+2+3 XW Coverage \$460.00				ĺ
					ĺ
	*Antennas and consoles also available				ĺ
					ı
		l			ı

Proposals are good for 30 days. Please ask your rep for updated pricing and availability.

Total

\$3,244.95

Signature		
-----------	--	--